1100688351

Ref. Rep. Designation

743936 1 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER
710297 2 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-35
723800 3 FLANGE SCREW M10X1,50-42
731185 4 RUBBER STOP

737720 5 SPRING

747427 6 CENTER STAND

834012 7 FLANGE NUT M10X1,50
710296 8 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-30
710466 9 HEXAGON SCREW M8X1,25-25
725083 10 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4
742145 11 BRACKET

739987 12 PLATE
730854 13 HEXAGON SCREW HM10X1,50-165




